
FOOD MENU

GARLIC FRY
GREANPEAS FRY
FRENCH FRY
MASALA FRENCH FRY
PERI PERI FRENCH FRY
CHEESE FRENCH FRY
MIX VEG PAKODA
ONION PAKODA (
KEKDA)
PANEER PAKODA
CHEESE PAKODA
CHANA CHAAT
ALOO CHAAT
PEANUT CHAAT
SWEET CORN CHAAT
CHEESE CHERRY
PINEAPPLE
EGG PAKODA
BOIL EGG

HOTEL DECCAN 8 (G FLOOR) BHANDARKAR RODE

189
189
99

149
179
219
149
149
179
249
119
119
119
119
249
149
79

SNACKS

MAGGIE ITEM

RETRO
MADHUSHALA

BEVERAGES

TEA
COFFEE
HOT MILK
BLACK TEA
COLD COFFEE
MILK SHAKE
BUTTER MILK
SWEET LASSI

49
59
99
49
149
199
99
149

BREAD ITEM

BREAD BUTTER
BREAD BUTTER JAM
BREAD BUTTER TOST
BREAD OMLATE
VEG SANDWICH
VEG CHEESE SANDWICH
BOMBAY SANDWICH
EGG SANDWICH
CHICKEN SANDWICH
CHEESE CHILLI TOST
CHEESE GARLIC TOST
MASALA OMLATE
HALF FRY
EGG BURJJI

49
69
59
179
129
169
199
179
199
249
269
149
99
149

PLAIN MAGGIE
VEG MAGGIE
CHEESE MAGGIE
EGG MAGGIE
CHICKEN MAGGIE

99
119
179
199
249

PAPAD ITEM

ROSTED PAPAD
FRY PAPAD
MASALA PAPAD
CHEESE MASALA PAPAD
ROSTED MASALA PAPAD

49
49
79
99
79

CONTACT -: 8698301301 / 8080326807



FOOD MENU

HOTEL DECCAN 8 (G FLOOR) BHANDARKAR RODE

NON-VEG TANDOORI STARTER

RETRO
MADHUSHALA

VEG TANDOORI STARTER

CONTACT -: 8698301301 / 8080326807

PANEER MAKHMI KABAB
PANEER TIKKA
PANEER ACHARI TIKKA
PANEER PAHADI TIKKA
PANEER LASOONI TIKKA
PANEER SHABNAMI TIKKA
MUSHROOM TIKKA
MOTI SEEK KABAB
VEG GULATI TIKKA
HARA BHARA KABAB
TANDOORI SOYA CHAAP
PAHADI SOYA CHAAP
MALAI SOYA CHAAP
TIRANGA PANEER TIKKA
RETRO SPL VEG PLATTER
PANEER MAKHMALI
VEG CHILLY CHEESE ROLL

319
299
299
299
299
319
299
319
319
299
299
299
299
299
799
399
349

RETRO SPECIAL KABAB
CHICKEN TANDOORI (FULL)
CHICKEN TANDOORI (HALF)
TANDOORI KULFI (6 PIC )
CHICKEN NIJAMI TIKKA
CHICKEN CHEESE KABAB
CHICKEN GULATI KABAB
CHICKEN MARATHA KABAB
CHICKEN ANGARA KABAB
CHICKEN PAHADI KABAB
CHICKEN LASOONI KABAB
CHICKEN MALAI TIKKA
CHIKEN TANGDI KABAB
CHICKEN KALI MIRI KABAB
CHICKEN RESHMI KABAB
CHICKEN AFGANI (FULL)
CHICKEN AFGANI (FULL)
PATHER KA MURG
CHICKEN CHOP (6 PIC )
CHICKEN GILORI

499
599
349
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
599
399
399
399SOUP ITEM

MANCHOW SOUP
CLEAR SOUP
HOT N SOUR
TOMATO SOUP
CREAM OF MUSHROOM
SWEET CORN SOUP

149
149
149
149
149
149

179
179
179

VEG  / NON VEG

SALAD & RAITA

GREEN SALAD
TANDOORI SALD
DAHI KANDA
MIX RAITA
BOONDI RAITA
PAINEPPEL RAITA
CURD

149
99
99
149
149
199
99



HOTEL DECCAN 8 (G FLOOR) BHANDARKAR RODE

FOOD MENU

RETRO
MADHUSHALA

VEG CHINESE STARTER

CONTACT -: 8698301301 / 8080326807

VEG MANCHURIAN
PANEER CHILLY
PANEER CRUNCHY
PANEER HOT GARLIC
VEG CRISPY
CORN CRISPY
MUSHROOM CHILLY
GOBI MANCHURIAN
HONEY CHILLI POTATO
PANEER 65
MUSHROOM DUPLEX
PANEER GOLDEN BASKET
VEG SIZZLERS
CHEESE CORN BOWLS
PANEER CRAKING SPINACH
VEG CRUNCHY

299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
319
319
349
399
299
299
349

NON-VEG CHINESE STARTER

CHICKEN LOLIPOP
MASALA LOLIPOP
CHICKEN CHILLI
CHICKEN CRUNCHY
CHICKEN HOT GARLIC
CHICKEN CRISPY
CHICKEN MANCHURIAN
EGG CHILLI
PRAWNS CHILLI
CHICKEN GOLDEN BASKET
CHICKEN SIZZLERS
DROMS OF HEVEN

399
449
399
399
399
399
399
299
399
449
499
449

CHINEESE MAIN COURS

CHICKEN RICE COMBO
PRAWANS RICE COMBO
MANCHURIAN RICE COMBO
PANEER RICE COMBO
FRIED RICE
NOODLES
SHEZWAN RICE
SHEZWAN NOODLE
TRIPPLE RICE COMBO
BURN GARLIC RICE
BURN GARLIC NOODLE
SINGAPURI RICE
HONG KONG RICE
CHILLI GARLIC RICE

0
0
249
299
249
249
269
269
299
249
249
249
249
249

349
349
0
0
299
299
319
319
349
299
299
299
299
299

VEG  /  NON VEG

BIRYANI

MUTTON BIRYANI
CHICKEN BIRYANI
PRAWNS BIRYANI
EGG BIRYANI
CHICKEN HYDRABDI BIRYANI
MUTTON HYDRABDI BIRYANI
CHICKEN TIKKA BIRYANI
MURG KALMI BIRYANI
CHIKEN TANDOORI BIRYANI
VEG BIRYANI
KAJU BIRYANI
MUSHROOM BIRYANI
PANEER BIRYANI

499
399
399
299
399
499
449
499
699
299
349
349
349



FOOD MENU

HOTEL DECCAN 8 (G FLOOR) BHANDARKAR RODE

RETRO
MADHUSHALA

VEG MAIN COURSE

CONTACT -: 8698301301 / 8080326807

PANEER MAKHAN WALA
PANEER BUTTERE MASALA
PANEER TIKKA MASALA
PANEER KADAI
PANEER SHAHI KOFTA
PANEER LAHRI
VEG DIWANI HANDI
VEG MHARATHA
VEG BHUNA MASLA
VEG KOLHAPURI
VEG KOFTA CURRY
MUSHROOM TIKKA MASALA
MUTTER MUSHROOM
MALAI KOFTA
LASOONI PALAK PANEER
KAJU CURRY MASALA
TANDOOR SOYA CHAAP
MASALA
BHENDI MASALA
ALOO JEERA
ALOO MUTTER
MIX VEG
DAL FRY
DAL TADAKA
DAL MAKHANI
METHI MALAI MUTER
TANDOORI SUBZ MASALA
VEG DUBA
PANEER BIRBALI CHAMAN

349
349
349
349
349
349
299
299
299
249
249
349
299
349
299
349
299
249
249
249
279
239
249
299
299
349
349
399

499
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
449
399
599

799
599
599
799

HALF   /  FULL
NON-VEG MAIN COURSE

MURG MUSSALM
CHICKEN HANDI
CHICKEN MALWANI
BUTTER CHICKEN
CHICKEN MASALA
CHICKEN TAWA
CHICKEN KADAI
CHICKEN HYDRABADI
CHICKEN ROGON JOSH
CHICKEN KHANDESI
CHICKEN PATTIWALA
CHICKEN LAHRI
CHICKEN KALA RASSA
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA
CHICKEN CHETTINAND
CHICKEN TAWA PESHWARI
CHICKEN DO PYAZA
CHICKEN SUKKA
CHICKEN DHANIYA ADRAKI
CHICKEN RASSEDAR
CHICKEN KALMI MASALA
CHICKEN RARA (WITH KHEEMA)
CHICKEN MARATHA BHUJA
GREVY

SWEET

GULAB JAMUN
GULAB JAMUN WITH ICE CREAM
ICE CREAM ( 2 SCOOP )
MALAI KULFI

99
159
149
149



FOOD MENU

HOTEL DECCAN 8 (G FLOOR) BHANDARKAR RODE

RETRO
MADHUSHALA

FISH ITEM

CONTACT -: 8698301301 / 8080326807

499
499
499
499
349
349
399
399
399
399
449
449
419
349
349

499
499
499
499
499
499
499

799
799
799
799
799
799
0

HALF   /  FULL
MUTTON ITEM

MUTTON HANDI
MUTTON ROGAN JOSH
MUTTON SUKHA HANDI
MUTTON MALWANI
MUTTON KALA RASSA
MUTTON DO PYAZA
MUTTON SUKHA

SURMAI TAWA FRY
SURMAI RAWA FRY
POMFRET TAWA FRY (1 PIC)
POMFRET TANDOORI( 1PIC )
FISH FINGER
FISH CUTLET
PRAWNS KOLIWADA
PRAWNS TAWA FRY
PRAWNS RAVA FRY
TANDOORI FISH TIKKA
FISH MALWANI CURRY
FISH CURRY
PRAWNS CURRY
FISH N CHIPS
SMOK FISH TIKKA

ROTI ITEM

 PLAIN ROTI
BUTTER ROTI
CHAPATI ( FULKA )
MISSI ROTI
PLAIN NAAN
BUTTER NAAN
LACHA PARATHA
GARLIC NAAN
CHEESE GARLIC NAAN
MASLA GARLIC ROTI
ALOO PARATHA
ONION PARATHA
GOBI PARATHA
MIX VEG PARATHA
PANEER PARATHA
PLAIN PARATHA
KARARI ROTI

39
49
39
79
59
79
79
89
149
79
149
149
159
159
169
49
49

RICE ITEM
STEAM RICE
JEERA RICE
VEG PULAO
CURD RICE
LEMON RICE
DAL KHICHDI
DAL KHICHDI TADAKA

149
169
249
249
249
249
259




